

+

S/C 127/22

Order No.07
Dt. 01.07.23

Sole accused on court bail is present by hazira. Regular P.O. is on leave. Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Fix 24.08.23 for charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd (spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.