

Sess. Case No. 127/22

Order No 06

Dt.24.08.23

Accd. is present. CD is not available today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 01.07.2023 for charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.