

Sess.Case.No. 127/22

CIS 128/22

Order No.09

Dt. 10.10.23.

Accused is present.

To 02.02.24 for charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.