

Order No 11
Dated 16.04.2024.

Accused is absent without step.
P.O. has been transferred. The court is lying vacant.
Accordingly the case is adjourned.
Fix 17.09.2024 for charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)

Additional Deistrict & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)