

Sess.Case.No. 127 of 2022

.

Order No 20.
Dated 17.09.2024.

Accused is absent without step.

P.P. in charge is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.01.2025 for charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge