

Sess.Case.No.127 of 2022
(cis 128 of 2022)

Order No.21
Dated 06.01.2025.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without step.

Surety is directed to produce the accused without fail
on the next date i.d. W/A will be issued.

Inform surety.

Fix 27.06.2025 for app and framing of charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.