

Sess.Case.No.127 of 2022
(cis 128 of 2022)

Order No.25
Dated 09.03.2026.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without step.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution taken by
local bar on account of election of bar counsel.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.05.2026 for app and framing of charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.