

Sess.Case.No.127 of 2022
(cis 128 of 2022)

Order No.24
Dated 16.12.2026.

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition and prays for time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 09.03.2026 for app and framing of charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.